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Current
e Contract Spending to | Contract Contract . Original Contract
Department/Facility Number (i)lﬁ:)rl?:: Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed Date

Contracts Not

College at Brockport 1220292 $76,097.00 $76,097.00/(08/29/2022 ||06/30/2023 |PSYCHIATRIC SERVICES Subject to OSC 03/16/2023
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

College of Technology |79 §17,700.00|  $17,700.00 08/22/2016 |05/11/2018 |SAMPUS HEALTH CENTER DOCTOR g buo 10 0sC 11/01/2017

at Alfred SE L

College of Technolo Contracts Not

at Alf%ed gy T000102 $4,260.00 $4,260.00(07/01/2020 |[05/10/2021 |CAMPUS HEALTH CENTER - DOCTOR |Subject to OSC 10/20/2020
Pre-Audit

College of Technolo Contracts Not

at Alf%ed & 17000105 $4,260.00 $4,260.00(08/30/2021 |[05/13/2022 |CAMPUS HEALTH CENTER - DOCTOR |Subject to OSC 09/17/2021
Pre-Audit

College of Technology Contracts Not

at Alfred T000092 $14,000.00 $12,000.00(07/01/2018 |06/30/2020 ||[CAMPUS HEALTH CENTER - DOCTOR |[Subject to OSC 08/22/2018
Pre-Audit

College of Technology Contracts Not

at Alfred T000129 $4,651.00 $3,255.70(08/28/2023 |(05/10/2024 |CAMPUS HEALTH CENTER - DOCTOR |Subject to OSC 09/21/2023
Pre-Audit

College of Technology Con.tracts Not

at Alfred T000116 $4,387.80 $4,387.80(08/29/2022 |(05/12/2023 |CAMPUS HEALTH CENTER - DOCTOR |Subject to OSC 07/15/2022
Pre-Audit

College of Technology Contracts Not

at Alfred T000105 $4,260.00 $0.00(08/30/2021 |(05/13/2022 |CAMPUS HEALTH CENTER - DOCTOR |Subject to OSC 09/18/2021
Pre-Audit

Community Dispute CHILDREN'S CENTERS IN THE

Resolution C250351 $290,559.00 $290,559.00(01/01/2011 |[03/31/2015 COURTS 05006GF004 Grant 09/13/2011

E‘G’gﬁ‘t‘l‘;ﬁy Dispute 1 250661 $507,447.00| $375,672.00(01/01/2020 |12/31/2024 |Children's Center Grant 10/27/2020




Community Dispute
Resolution

C250437

$463,164.00

$410,647.00

01/01/2015

12/31/2019

Child Care in Family Courts

QGrant

07/14/2015

Community Dispute
Resolution

C500745

$432,753.00

$376,185.00

04/01/2006

03/31/2011

CHILDREN'S CENTER

Grant

10/12/2006

Council on the Arts

T130849

$4,030.00

$4,030.00

07/01/2012

06/30/2013

SERVICES TO THE FIELD

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

06/04/2013

Council on the Arts

C130957

$64,850.00

$64,850.00

07/01/2012

06/30/2013

cultural services

QGrant

06/04/2013

Council on the Arts

T01844GG

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

01/01/2018

12/31/2019

T01844GG-Tuition Funds for Mus

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/28/2017

Council on the Arts

T01339GG

$49,500.00

$49,500.00

01/01/2018

12/31/2018

T01339GG-Lighting (Lamping and

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/22/2017

Council on the Arts

T21430GG

$12,000.00

$12,000.00

01/01/2021

12/31/2021

T21430GG-ROCmusic Collaborativ

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/12/2021

Council on the Arts

C22076GG

$219,000.00

$54,750.00

07/01/2022

06/30/2025

Regional Economic Development

QGrant

07/21/2023

Council on the Arts

T23861GG

$40,000.00

$40,000.00

01/01/2023

12/31/2023

T23861GG-Memorial Art Gallery:

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/09/2023

Council on the Arts

T00451GG

$47,000.00

$47,000.00

01/01/2016

12/31/2016

Lighting (Lamping and Fixtures

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/24/2015

Council on the Arts

T02047GG

$10,750.00

$10,750.00

01/01/2019

12/31/2019

ARTO01-AD19-2019 0926201812

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/26/2018

Council on the Arts

T22830GG

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

01/01/2022

12/31/2022

T22830GG-NYSCA Support for Org

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/27/2021

Council on the Arts

T21206GG

$49,500.00

$49,500.00

01/01/2021

12/31/2021

T21206GG-Lighting Retrofit Pha

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/17/2021

Council on the Arts

T24350GG

$40,000.00
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$40,000.00

01/01/2024

12/31/2024

T24350GG - Memorial Art Galler

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/29/2023




Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T23519GG $20,000.00 |  $20,000.0001/01/2023 |12/31/2023 |T23519GG-ROCmusic Collaborativ Subject to OSC 02/02/2023
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Council on the Arts T02223GG $34,800.00|  $34,800.0001/01/2019 [12/31/2022 |ARTO1-LIT19-2019 1221201816 Subject to OSC 12/21/2018
Pre-Audit
Council on the Arts C20116GG $156,000.00| $156,000.0001/01/2020 [12/31/2022 |Cultural Services Grant 01/17/2020
Council on the Arts C00309GG $150,000.00| $150,000.00/01/01/2017 [12/31/2019 |CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 01/04/2017
Council on the Arts C111245 $79,400.00|  $78,527.00(07/01/2010 |06/30/2011 |CULTURAL SERVICES (01360GA009) |Grant 12/23/2010
Council on the Arts C141744 $180,000.00| $180,000.00/01/01/2014 [12/31/2016 |CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 06/19/2014
Council on the Arts C121228 $71,880.00|  $71,880.00/07/01/2011 [06/30/2012 |CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 06/21/2012
Contracts Not
Council on the Arts T00768GG $45,000.00|  $45,000.00(01/01/2016 ||12/31/2016 |Inspiring Beauty exhibition Subject to OSC 01/13/2016
Pre-Audit
Department of Civil CM00869 $5,000.00 $25.0011/01/2007 |10/31/2012 | MEDICAL CONSULTATION & EﬁrVice _ M?dilc v 11/29/2007
Service ,000. : EXAMINATION SERVICES armaceutica
Services
Department of C160189 $4,000,000.00 | $3,989,469.00/04/01/2016 |12/31/2021 |CENTER OF EXCELLENCE Grant 10/13/2016
Economic Development
Department of FACULTY DEVELOPMENT NYSTAR
partin C050070 $277,648.00| $277,648.00/05/01/2011 [12/31/2011 |TO DED MERGER TRANSACTION Grant 11/28/2011
Economic Development
22000GR001
Department of OPC020010 $63,890.00|  $63,890.00|11/01/2006 |10/31/2011 |Final Payment on C020010 Grant 07/28/2017
Economic Development
Department of Services and Expenses of the operation of
P . C150189 $1,000,000.00| $1,000,000.00(04/01/2015 |12/31/2016 |Rochester center of excellence in data Grant 03/25/2016
Economic Development .
science.
Department of TECHNOLOGY TRANSFER
Ecgnomic Develonment | C020040 $470,000.00|  $469,259.00(05/01/2011 ||10/31/2011 |[INCENTIVE (TTIP) NYSTAR TO DED  |Grant 11/17/2011
p MERGER TRANSACTION 22000GE001
Department of C120177 $189,000.00| $189,000.00|11/01/2012 |12/31/2015 |Advanced Manufacturing Jobs (AMJIAC) |Grant 12/18/2013
Economic Development
Department of C140189 $872,333.00| $872,333.00/04/01/2014 |03/31/2017 |Center for Excellence in Data Science Grant 03/19/2015

Economic Development
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Department of

. C200130 $4,673,977.00/| $1,919,120.00|07/01/2020 |06/30/2025 ||Centers for Advanced Technology Grant 11/02/2021
Economic Development
Department of CENTER ADVANCE TECHNOLOGY
Ecé’nomic Develonment | C030086 $654,130.00| $640,564.00(05/01/2011 |10/31/2011 |(CAT) DEV PROG NYSTAR TO DED Grant 11/16/2011
p MERGER TRANSACTION 22000GA001
Devartment of CENTER FOR ADVANCED
Ecgnomic Develonment | 090130 $5,680,366.00| $5,680,366.00(05/01/2011 [06/30/2016 |TECHNOLOGY NYSTAR TO DED Grant 01/30/2012
P MERGER TRANSACTION 22000GW001
Department of CENTER FOR ADVANCE
Economie Development C040130 $597.074.00|  $573,261.00/05/01/2011 |10/31/2011 | 2o o Soo (CAT) DEV PROG Grant 09/22/2011
Department of CENTER ADVANCE TECHNOLOGY
chnomic Develonment | C030091 $1,089,985.00|  $930,449.00(05/01/2011 |10/31/2011 ||(CAT) DEV PROG NYSTAR TO DED Grant 11/21/2011
P MERGER TRANSACTION 22000GA001
Department of TECHNOLOGY TRANSFER
Ecgnomic Develonment | 040053 $290,711.00 $0.00(05/01/2011 |10/31/2011 |INCENTIVE (TTIP) NYSTAR TO DED  |Grant 12/01/2011
p MERGER TRANSACTION 22000GE001
Department of TECHNOLOGY TRANSFER
Ecgnomic Develonmen | 020027 $111,073.00 $0.00(05/01/2011 [10/31/2011 |INCENTIVE (TITIP) NYSTAR TO DED |Grant 12/01/2011
P MERGER TRANSACTION 22000GE001
Department of FACULTY DEVELOPMENT NYSTAR
partm C020010 $63,939.00 $0.00(05/01/2011 10/31/2011 |TO DED MERGER TRANSACTION Grant 11/30/2011
Economic Development
22000GR001
Department of CENTERS FOR ADVANCED
Economic Development C150130 $4.491,867.00| $4,491,867.00|09/01/2015 |12/31/2021 | Lo o SO (CATS) Grant 03/30/2016
Department of 200189 $3,762,067.00| $1,712,845.00(07/01/2020 |06/30/2024 |Center of Excellence Grant 12/20/2021

Economic Development
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