Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
College at Brockport	T220292	\$76,097.00	\$76,097.00	08/29/2022	06/30/2023	PSYCHIATRIC SERVICES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/16/2023
College of Technology at Alfred	T000070	\$17,700.00	\$17,700.00	08/22/2016	05/11/2018	CAMPUS HEALTH CENTER DOCTOR SE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/01/2017
College of Technology at Alfred	T000102	\$4,260.00	\$4,260.00	07/01/2020	05/10/2021	CAMPUS HEALTH CENTER - DOCTOR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/20/2020
College of Technology at Alfred	T000105	\$4,260.00	\$4,260.00	08/30/2021	05/13/2022	CAMPUS HEALTH CENTER - DOCTOR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/17/2021
College of Technology at Alfred	T000092	\$14,000.00	\$12,000.00	07/01/2018	06/30/2020	CAMPUS HEALTH CENTER - DOCTOR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/22/2018
College of Technology at Alfred	T000129	\$4,651.00	\$3,255.70	08/28/2023	05/10/2024	CAMPUS HEALTH CENTER - DOCTOR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/21/2023
College of Technology at Alfred	T000116	\$4,387.80	\$4,387.80	08/29/2022	05/12/2023	CAMPUS HEALTH CENTER - DOCTOR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/15/2022
College of Technology at Alfred	T000105	\$4,260.00	\$0.00	08/30/2021	05/13/2022	CAMPUS HEALTH CENTER - DOCTOR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/18/2021
Community Dispute Resolution	C250351	\$290,559.00	\$290,559.00	01/01/2011	03/31/2015	CHILDREN'S CENTERS IN THE COURTS 05006GF004	Grant	09/13/2011
Community Dispute Resolution	C250661	\$507,447.00	\$375,672.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2024	Children's Center	Grant	10/27/2020

Community Dispute Resolution	C250437	\$463,164.00	\$410,647.00	01/01/2015	12/31/2019	Child Care in Family Courts	Grant	07/14/2015
Community Dispute Resolution	C500745	\$432,753.00	\$376,185.00	04/01/2006	03/31/2011	CHILDREN'S CENTER	Grant	10/12/2006
Council on the Arts	T130849	\$4,030.00	\$4,030.00	07/01/2012	06/30/2013	SERVICES TO THE FIELD	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/04/2013
Council on the Arts	C130957	\$64,850.00	\$64,850.00	07/01/2012	06/30/2013	cultural services	Grant	06/04/2013
Council on the Arts	T01844GG	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	01/01/2018	12/31/2019	T01844GG-Tuition Funds for Mus	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/28/2017
Council on the Arts	T01339GG	\$49,500.00	\$49,500.00	01/01/2018	12/31/2018	T01339GG-Lighting (Lamping and	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/22/2017
Council on the Arts	T21430GG	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	T21430GG-ROCmusic Collaborativ	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/12/2021
Council on the Arts	C22076GG	\$219,000.00	\$54,750.00	07/01/2022	06/30/2025	Regional Economic Development	Grant	07/21/2023
Council on the Arts	T23861GG	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2023	T23861GG-Memorial Art Gallery:	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/09/2023
Council on the Arts	T00451GG	\$47,000.00	\$47,000.00	01/01/2016	12/31/2016	Lighting (Lamping and Fixtures	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/24/2015
Council on the Arts	T02047GG	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2019	12/31/2019	ART01-AD19-2019 0926201812	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/26/2018
Council on the Arts	T22830GG	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	01/01/2022	12/31/2022	T22830GG-NYSCA Support for Org	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/27/2021
Council on the Arts	T21206GG	\$49,500.00	\$49,500.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	T21206GG-Lighting Retrofit Pha	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/17/2021
Council on the Arts	T24350GG	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	01/01/2024	12/31/2024	T24350GG - Memorial Art Galler	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/29/2023
					-	1		

Page 2 of 4 - May 17, 2024 - 05:01 AM.

Council on the Arts	T23519GG	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2023	T23519GG-ROCmusic Collaborativ	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/02/2023
Council on the Arts	T02223GG	\$34,800.00	\$34,800.00	01/01/2019	12/31/2022	ART01-LIT19-2019 1221201816	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/21/2018
Council on the Arts	C20116GG	\$156,000.00	\$156,000.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2022	Cultural Services	Grant	01/17/2020
Council on the Arts	C00309GG	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	01/01/2017	12/31/2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	01/04/2017
Council on the Arts	C111245	\$79,400.00	\$78,527.00	07/01/2010	06/30/2011	CULTURAL SERVICES (01360GA009)	Grant	12/23/2010
Council on the Arts	C141744	\$180,000.00	\$180,000.00	01/01/2014	12/31/2016	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	06/19/2014
Council on the Arts	C121228	\$71,880.00	\$71,880.00	07/01/2011	06/30/2012	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	06/21/2012
Council on the Arts	T00768GG	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	01/01/2016	12/31/2016	Inspiring Beauty exhibition	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/13/2016
Department of Civil Service	CM00869	\$5,000.00	\$25.00	11/01/2007	10/31/2012	MEDICAL CONSULTATION & EXAMINATION SERVICES	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	11/29/2007
Department of Economic Development	C160189	\$4,000,000.00	\$3,989,469.00	04/01/2016	12/31/2021	CENTER OF EXCELLENCE	Grant	10/13/2016
Department of Economic Development	C050070	\$277,648.00	\$277,648.00	05/01/2011	12/31/2011	FACULTY DEVELOPMENT NYSTAR TO DED MERGER TRANSACTION 22000GR001	Grant	11/28/2011
Department of Economic Development	OPC020010	\$63,890.00	\$63,890.00	11/01/2006	10/31/2011	Final Payment on C020010	Grant	07/28/2017
Department of Economic Development	C150189	\$1,000,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	04/01/2015	12/31/2016	Services and Expenses of the operation of Rochester center of excellence in data science.	Grant	03/25/2016
Department of Economic Development	C020040	\$470,000.00	\$469,259.00	05/01/2011	10/31/2011	TECHNOLOGY TRANSFER INCENTIVE (TTIP) NYSTAR TO DED MERGER TRANSACTION 22000GE001	Grant	11/17/2011
Department of Economic Development	C120177	\$189,000.00	\$189,000.00	11/01/2012	12/31/2015	Advanced Manufacturing Jobs (AMJIAC)	Grant	12/18/2013
Department of Economic Development	C140189	\$872,333.00	\$872,333.00	04/01/2014	03/31/2017	Center for Excellence in Data Science	Grant	03/19/2015

Page 3 of 4 - May 17, 2024 - 05:01 AM.

Department of Economic Development	C200130	\$4,673,977.00	\$1,919,120.00	07/01/2020	06/30/2025	Centers for Advanced Technology	Grant	11/02/2021
Department of Economic Development	C030086	\$654,130.00	\$640,564.00	05/01/2011	10/31/2011	CENTER ADVANCE TECHNOLOGY (CAT) DEV PROG NYSTAR TO DED MERGER TRANSACTION 22000GA001	Grant	11/16/2011
Department of Economic Development	C090130	\$5,680,366.00	\$5,680,366.00	05/01/2011	06/30/2016	CENTER FOR ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY NYSTAR TO DED MERGER TRANSACTION 22000GW001	Grant	01/30/2012
Department of Economic Development	C040130	\$597,074.00	\$573,261.00	05/01/2011	10/31/2011	CENTER FOR ADVANCE TECHNOLOGY (CAT) DEV PROG	Grant	09/22/2011
Department of Economic Development	C030091	\$1,089,985.00	\$930,449.00	05/01/2011	10/31/2011	CENTER ADVANCE TECHNOLOGY (CAT) DEV PROG NYSTAR TO DED MERGER TRANSACTION 22000GA001	Grant	11/21/2011
Department of Economic Development	C040053	\$290,711.00	\$0.00	05/01/2011	10/31/2011	TECHNOLOGY TRANSFER INCENTIVE (TTIP) NYSTAR TO DED MERGER TRANSACTION 22000GE001	Grant	12/01/2011
Department of Economic Development	C020027	\$111,073.00	\$0.00	05/01/2011	10/31/2011	TECHNOLOGY TRANSFER INCENTIVE (TITIP) NYSTAR TO DED MERGER TRANSACTION 22000GE001	Grant	12/01/2011
Department of Economic Development	C020010	\$63,939.00	\$0.00	05/01/2011	10/31/2011	FACULTY DEVELOPMENT NYSTAR TO DED MERGER TRANSACTION 22000GR001	Grant	11/30/2011
Department of Economic Development	C150130	\$4,491,867.00	\$4,491,867.00	09/01/2015	12/31/2021	CENTERS FOR ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY (CATS)	Grant	03/30/2016
Department of Economic Development	C200189	\$3,762,067.00	\$1,712,845.00	07/01/2020	06/30/2024	Center of Excellence	Grant	12/20/2021